Planned Pethood Spay, Neuter and Wellness Clinic

A Program of the Humane Society of the Piedmont
Phone (336) 299-3999 Fax (336) 299-6072
WELLNESS SERVICES AND PRODUCT PRICE SHEET

Services:

Exam: S30
Heartworm Test: S25
Heartworm Test & Exam S35
Feline Combo Test $30

Feline Combo Test & Exam sS40
Fecal & Ear Mite Check:

Dog Heartworm Preventatives

Requires Heartworm Test and Exam:
Heartgard (0-25lbs) — 6 month supply
Heartgard (0-25lbs) — 1 month supply
Heartgard (25-50lbs) — 6 month supply
Heartgard (25-50Ibs) — 1 month supply
Heartgard (51-100lbs) — 6 month supply
Heartgard (51-100lbs) — 1 month supply

Dog Flea & Tick Preventatives

Requires Exam:

Nexgard (4-10lbs) — 6 month supply
Nexgard (4-10lbs) — 1 month supply
Nexgard (10.1-24lbs) — 6 month supply
Nexgard (10.1-24lbs) — 1 month supply
Nexgard (24.1-60lbs) — 6 month supply
Nexgard (24.1-60lbs) — 1 month supply
Nexgard (60.1-120lbs) — 6 month supply
Nexgard (60.1-120lbs) — 1 month supply

No Exam Required:

Frontline Tritak( <22lbs) — 6 month supply
Frontline Tritak( <22lbs) — 1 month supply
Frontline Tritak(23-44lbs) — 6 month supply
Frontline Tritak(23-44lbs) — 1 month supply

Frontline Tritak(45-88lbs) — 1 month supply
Frontline Tritak( >88lbs) — 6 month supply
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Frontline Tritak( >88lbs) — 1 month supply

Dog Vaccines:
Rabies:

Distemper/Parvo/Lepto
Bordatella: (Kennel Cough)

S10
$15
$15

$25 (or $5 add-on)

$32

$40
S7
S48
S8

$80
s14
$85
$15
$90
S16
$95
517

$70
$12
S75
$13
$80
S14
$85
$15

Rabies: S10
Feline Distemper: S15

Feline Leukemia:

Cat Flea & Tick Preventatives
No Exam Required:

Frontline Gold — 3 month S42
Frontline Gold — 1 month S14
Other:

Microchip w/ Registration:

Nail Trim:

Antibiotics & Dewormers: (if needed)
E-Collars:

Cardboard Carriers:

Humane Trap Rental:

Oatmeal & Aloe Shampoo
Clenz-a-Dent, Water Additive
Nurtrical

Tea Tree Oil Ear Wash

Adult Blood Work (up to 9 years)
Geriatric Blood Work (>10 years)

Canine Forti-Flora

$15 (Requires Combo Test)

$25

$10

$20

$8-510

$10

$40 (refundable)
$15

$15

$15

$10

$70

$80

S1 per packet
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